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MAX 500 - 06. februar 2019

Fin

Roy Ollestad

Reidar Hestnes

May Brit Haland
Morten Svanes

Ivo Andre Akselvoll
Thomas Ollestad Blitzner
Olav Haland

Terje Svanes

Ronald Eikefjord
Vemund Seim

John Richard Blitzner
lan Flemming Kirsby
Frank Mjglhus

Revolver
Morten Svanes
Terje Svanes

SpesialPistol

Reidar Hestnes

Kjetil Ellertsen

Oskar T Lind

Kristian Fuglestad

Ivo Andre Akselvoll
Thomas Ollestad Blitzner

SpesialRevolver

1 Kjetil Ellertsen

a b WODN -

Ronja Ellertsen
Vemund Seim

Militeer

Kjetil Ellertsen

Ronja Ellertsen

Roy Ollestad

Oskar T Lind

John Richard Blitzner

Hjem
Resultater

484
471
464
461
432
427
406
390
387
385
333
297
269

357
353

453
423
376
376
361
352

426
298
297

445
428
410
283
240


http://max500.one
http://max500.one/resultater.html

